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Vegan Mince 1kg (10 x 1)

Short Product Name:
Vegan Mince

Gluten-free and vegan seasoned soya mince made with textured, EU soya protein. Add to your favourite sauce from frozen, simmer for 10-12 mins and serve. IQF for ease of use and portion control. No pre-
browning required. * High protein * Low fat (inc. sat fat) * Low sugar * Source of fibre * Salt below PHE 2024 Targets Suitable for vegetarians, vegans and coeliacs. (10 x 1)

Traded Unit GTIN: JOEOIEVZVEVZVE Internal GTIN: BEANERZYEPYER Supplier : ReELEENEREREEITAREN Suppliers Product Code : LAWY E G5

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 598kJ
598kJ 143kCal

143kcal

2.83¢ 0.56¢ 2.86; 0.61;
7.08g

Carbohydrates
‘\ Q e ° of which sugars 2.86g
Fat 283g

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates 0.56g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 598kJ 143kcal
Fibre 5.2g
Protein 17.15g
Salt 0.61g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [ZEE Key: XTI
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be Suitable for
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Kosher Halal

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide
Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement
For allergens see ingredient list in CAPITALS

Ingredients

Rehydrated Textured SOYA Protein (96%), Seasoning [Colour (Plain Caramel), Flavourings, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Dextrose, Salt, Maltodextrin, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), White Pepper].
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